
First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H15 M AM WEST/CENTRAL HS IN 

6:56 am 
6:59 am 
7:03 am 
7:08 am 
7:12 am 
7:17 am 
7:21 am 
7:29 am 
7:45 am 
7:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

MAMMOTH RD@CASTLE DR@STONEGATE [ 
ZAPORA DR@ SPRINGWOOD DR [SW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [S] 
WHITEHALL RD @ BERRY HILL RD [N] 
HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD (AFTER INTEF 
CAMPUS DR & UNIVERSITY CIR [S] 
GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ BROWN RD [N] 
535 BEECH ST 
NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Stop Locations For H15 M PM CHS, WHS OUT WEST/CENTRAL HS< 

2:35 pm 
2:45 pm 
2:49 pm 
2:57 pm 
3:00 pm 
3:04 pm 
3:09 pm 
3:13 pm 
3:18 pm 
3:22 pm 
3:30 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection 
NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection 
535 BEECH ST 
MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE] 
ZAPORA DR@ SPRINGWOOD DR [SW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [SJ 
WHITEHALL RD @ BERRY HILL RD [NJ 
HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD [E] 
CAMPUS DR & UNIVERSITY CIR [SJ 
GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ BROWN RD [NJ 


