## First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H15 M AM WEST/CENTRAL HS IN

6:56 am	START	MAMMOTH RD@CASTLE DR@STONEGATE [
6:59 am	STOP	ZAPORA DR @ SPRINGWOOD DR [SW]
7:03 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [S]
7:08 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ BERRY HILL RD [N]
7:12 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD (AFTER INTEF
7:17 am	STOP	CAMPUS DR & UNIVERSITY CIR [S]
7:21 am	STOP	GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE]
7:29 am	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ BROWN RD [N]
7:45 am	END	535 BEECH ST
7:50 am	DEST	NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection

## First Planning Solutions Stop Locations For H15 M PM CHS, WHS OUT WEST/CENTRAL HS (

2:35 pm	ARRIVE	NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection
2:45 pm	ORIGIN	NOTRE DAME AVE No Intersection
2:49 pm	START	535 BEECH ST
2:57 pm	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE]
3:00 pm	STOP	ZAPORA DR @ SPRINGWOOD DR [SW]
3:04 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [S]
3:09 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ BERRY HILL RD [N]
3:13 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD [E]
3:18 pm	STOP	CAMPUS DR & UNIVERSITY CIR [S]
3:22 pm	STOP	GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE]
3:30 pm	END	HACKETT HILL RD @ BROWN RD [N]